Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.92
2:23.04
2:25.27
2:25.66
2:27.28
2:29.06
2:30.79
2:30.82
2:34.14
2:34.20
2:34.36
2:35.29
2:38.12
2:41.68
2:45.55
2:48.80
2:53.09
2:53.89
2:58.73
3:01.58
3:06.37
3:20.78
3:21.39
3:35.19

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459

405
391
391
366
366
364
358
339
317

279
258
255
235
224
207
165
164
134

Round

Date

01/03/14
12/01/14
10/01/15
15/02/14
01/12/13
02/03/13
13/01/13
15/06/13
10/02/13
07/07/12
02/02/13
25/11/12
15/06/12
25/02/12
25/03/12
14/01/12
271111
09/12/11
16/10/11
19/02/11
23/04/11
24/10/10
16/01/11

05/12/10

Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet

Sussex Schools Championships 2013
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Shiverers Development Meet

James Moreno Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Haslemere Autumn Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet

Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Horsham
Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Hove
Horsham
Haslemere
Horsham
Horsham
Hove
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Hove
Southampton
Crawley
Reading
Haslemere
Brighton

Horsham
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Club Swam Under Level

Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 4
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 4
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 4
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 2
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Time
2:25.27
2:22.92
2:25.66
2:23.04
2:27.28
2:30.82
2:29.06
2:34.14
2:34.36
2:30.79
2:35.29
2:34.20
2:38.12
2:45.55
2:41.68
2:48.80
2:53.89
2:53.09
2:58.73
3:06.37
3:01.58
3:21.39
3:35.19

3:20.78
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WA Pts

437
459
434
458
420
391
405
366
364
391
358
366
339
295
317
279
255
258
235
207
224
164
134
165

Round
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Date

10/01/15
01/03/14
15/02/14
12/01/14
01/12/13
15/06/13
02/03/13
10/02/13
02/02/13
13/01/13
2511112
07/07/12
15/06/12
25/03/12
25/02/12
14/01/12
09/12/11
271111
16/10/11
23/04/11
19/02/11
16/01/11
05/12/10
24/10/10

Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs
Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex County Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Sussex Schools Championships 2013
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Shiverers Development Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
James Moreno Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Sussex County Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Haslemere Autumn Meet

Venue

Brighton
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Hove
Crawley
Horsham
Horsham
Brighton
Horsham
Haslemere
Hove
Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Hove
Horsham
Southampton
Reading
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham

Haslemere

Club Swam Under

Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers
Shiverers

Shiverers
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2
2
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