## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freya Simpson - (813742) - Shiverers SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:22.92	459	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:23.04	458	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Shiverers	2
2:25.27	437	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
2:25.66	434	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:27.28	420	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:29.06	405	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:30.79	391	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
2:30.82	391	F	15/06/13	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
2:34.14	366	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Shiverers	2
2:34.20	366	F	07/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Shiverers	3
2:34.36	364	F	02/02/13	Sussex Schools Championships 2013	Horsham	Shiverers	2
2:35.29	358	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:38.12	339	F	15/06/12	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
2:41.68	317	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:45.55	295	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Shiverers	2
2:48.80	279	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
2:53.09	258	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:53.89	255	F	09/12/11	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
2:58.73	235		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Shiverers	2
3:01.58	224	Н	19/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
3:06.37	207	Н	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Shiverers	2
3:20.78	165	F	24/10/10	Haslemere Autumn Meet	Haslemere	Shiverers	2
3:21.39	164	Н	16/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
3:35.19	134	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
2:25.27	437	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
2:22.92	459	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:25.66	434	F	15/02/14	Sussex Secondary Schools Individual Champs	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:23.04	458	F	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Shiverers	2
2:27.28	420	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:30.82	391	F	15/06/13	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
2:29.06	405	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:34.14	366	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Shiverers	2
2:34.36	364	F	02/02/13	Sussex Schools Championships 2013	Horsham	Shiverers	2
2:30.79	391	F	13/01/13	Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
2:35.29	358	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:34.20	366	F	07/07/12	Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	Shiverers	3
2:38.12	339	F	15/06/12	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove	Shiverers	4
2:45.55	295	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Shiverers	2
2:41.68	317	Н	25/02/12	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
2:48.80	279	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
2:53.89	255	F	09/12/11	Shiverers Development Meet	Hove	Shiverers	4
2:53.09	258	F	27/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	3
2:58.73	235		16/10/11	James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Shiverers	2
3:06.37	207	Н	23/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Shiverers	2
3:01.58	224	Н	19/02/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Shiverers	2
3:21.39	164	Н	16/01/11	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet	Brighton	Shiverers	2
3:35.19	134	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Shiverers	2
3:20.78	165	F	24/10/10	Haslemere Autumn Meet	Haslemere	Shiverers	2